L070000/3640

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
		•
Special Instructions to I	Eiling Officer	
Special instructions to r	-ming Officer,	•
		: #1 \
		"Nie '
		1

Office Use Only

#125-CF



200082239092

02/05/07--01017--005 **125.00

MI FEB -5 P 3: 44
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORINA

COVER LETTER

. . ŧ

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Car Pe	ople Jobs, LLC					
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Comp	oany)			•
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filir	ng.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the followin	g:			
Vaughn A.	Nadeau					
-	(Name of Person)				
Car People	Jobs, LLC					
	((Firm/Company)				 .
Post Office	e Box 187			 1		
		(Address)		- FEC		
Wacissa, I	FL 32361			AII A	FEB	7
	(City	/State and Zip Cod	le)	SSE Y	-5	1
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		OF STAT	T y	
Vaughn A. Nade	au	at (850	728-0246) A	ft f	
(Name	of Person)		de & Daytime Telephe	one Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:					
▼ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	y Ce is enclosed) Ce	\$160.00 partificate of certified Conditional cop	of Stati	us &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrate Division Clifton E 2661 Ex	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center Circlesee, FL 32301	le		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
The haine of the Linned Liability Company is.				
Car People Jobs, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC" or "LC")			
	d company of their above material Elect, of Elect,)			
ARTICLE II - Address:	incinal office of the Timite 47 inhility of			
the maning address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
2131 Sunlight Terrace	Post Office Box 187			
Tallahassee, FL 32311	Wacissa, FL 32361			
	arth.			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results of the Register Agent.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another			
Name	SSE -5			
2131 Sunlight Terrace	and D W			
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable).				
Tallahassee	FL 32311 OF L			
City, State, ar	nd Zip			
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and fered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S			

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

. ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

. .

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRN" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Mer		
WIGIX	Vaughn A. Nadeau Post Office Box 187	= 1
	Wacissa, FL 32361	
	**************************************	•
MGRM	Nance L. Nadeau	، ت مولد).
	Post Office Box 187 \$\frac{1}{2} \tau \tau	
	Wacissa, FL 32361	
	ASA B	
<u> </u>		
		sa * ·
(Use attachment if necessar ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other (If an effective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of filing	er than the date of filing: 02-01-07 . (OPTIONAte must be specific and cannot be more than five business day	,
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURI		
Signature of	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	e jan er i
of this docu	nce with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution under the penalties of perjury acts stated herein are true.)	
Nance Na	deau	ء يد.
	Typed or printed name of signee	ve

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)